Stavanger Days in Texas Festival”, March 7 — 15, 2008

Soccer Program

Date Day Time Program Location

March 7 Friday 1:35 PM Arrival - KLM Flt. 661 Bush Intercontinental Airport
~3:00 PM Depart IAH
~4:00 PM Sugar Land Host Families pick up Jason’s Deli Parking lot

15275 Southwest Freeway
Sugar Land, 77478
~4:45 PM Houston Host Families pick up St. Johns School
2401 Claremont Ln
Houston, TX 77019
(713) 850-0222
~5:00 PM Leaders depart to Westin Galleria
5060 W. Alabama
Houston, TX 77056
713-960-8100
Evening with host families

March 8 Sat. AM With Host Families
12:45 PM Leaders depart Westin Galleria
1:00 PM Houston Host Families drop off St Johns School
2401 Claremont Ln.
1:15PM Depart for Sugar Land
1:45PM Sugar Land Host Families drop off Jason’s Deli Parking lot
15275 Southwest Freeway
2:00 PM Depart in van for Lost Creek Park
3703 Lost Creek Blvd.
Sugar Land, TX 77479
3:00 PM Match with Eclipse Lost Creek Park L1
5:15PM Depart Lost Creek
5:30 PM Sugar Land Host families pick up Jason’s Deli
15275 Southwest Freeway
6:00 PM Houston Host Families pick up St Johns School
2401 Claremont Ln.
6:15 PM Leaders return to Westin Galleria

5060 W. Alabama
Evening with Host Families

Reminder — Daylight Savings Time Begins
Set Clocks AHEAD One Hour

March 9 Sun. 9:00 AM Leaders depart Westin Galleria
9:15 AM Houston Host Families drop off St Johns School
9:30 AM Depart for Sugar Land

10:00 AM Sugar Land Host Families drop off Jason’s Deli parking lot



March 10 Mon.

March 11 Tue.

10:15 AM

11:00 AM - 12:30 PM

12:30 PM - 2:00 PM
2:00 PM

3:15PM -5:15PM
5:30 PM - 6:30 PM

6:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 PM

8:45 AM

8:55 AM

9:00 AM

11:15 AM - 12:00 PM
12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM

6:45 PM

~10:30 PM
~11:00 PM
~11:15PM
~11:45PM
~12:00 PM

7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM

12:00 PM
1:30 PM

Van departs for
4309 Young Street
Pasadena, TX 77509

Worship Services

Lunch arranged by Norwegian’s Seamen’s Church

Depart for Galveston Moody Gardens
One Hope Blvd.
Galveston, TX 77554
1-800-582-4673

Visit attractions at Moody Gardens

Opening Ceremonies

Stavanger Days in Texas - 2008

Depart for Sugar Land

Sugar Land Host Families pick up Jason’s Deli Parking lot

Houston Host Families pick up St Johns School
Leaders return to Westin Galleria

Leaders depart Westin Galleria

Houston Host Families drop off St Johns School

Depart for Sugar Land

Sugar Land Host families drop off
Van departs for Lost Creek Park
Training with Leaders

Lunch on your own

Depart for

Jason’s Deli Parking lot
Lost Creek Park

St Luke’s Church
Edloe at Westheimer
Houston, TX

Avrrive St Lukes Church Meet in back parking lot
Depart for Reliant Stadium

Arrival Reliant Stadium
Houston Rodeo and Livestock Show

Dinner on your own

Rodeo and Concert in Reliant Stadium

Depart Reliant Stadium

Houston Host Families pick up
Depart for Sugar Land

Sugar Land Host families pickup
Leaders depart for Westin Galleria

St Johns School

Jason’s Deli Parking Lot

Leaders depart Westin Galleria
Houston Host families drop off
Depart for Sugar Land
Sugar Land Host Families drop off Jason’s Deli Parking Lot
Departure for Galveston Historic Strand
24" and Strand
Saagerfest Park
Galveston, TX

St Johns School

Visit Galveston Historic Strand
Lunch on your own
Depart for training

Norwegian Seamen’s Church

Norwegian Seamen’s Church



March 12 Wed.

March 13 Thur.
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2:00 PM-4:00 PM

4:15PM

6:30 PM
7:00 PM

9:00 PM
9:15PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:15 PM

7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:15 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM - 4:30 PM

4:30-5:15PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

7:15 PM
9:00 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:15 PM

7:45PM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:45 AM

Soccer Program

Training - Dave Simeone

Departure for Sugar Land and

Dinner on the way
Avrrive in Sugar Land

FB Austin — Clements
Girls High School Match

Depart Stadium

Sugar Land Host Families pick up

Depart for Houston

Houston Host Families pick up
Leaders return to Westin Galleria

Leaders depart Westin Galleria
Houston Host Families drop off

Depart for Sugar Land

Sugar Land Host families drop off

Depart for Houston Zoo
Arrival

Lunch on your own
Depart Zoo

Own time — shopping, etc.

Dinner on your own
Depart Galleria

Arrive West University Fields

Match with WU Express
Depart field

Houston Host Families pick up

Depart for Sugar Land

Sugar Land Host families pick up
Leaders return to Westin Galleria

Leaders depart Westin Galleria
Houston Host Families drop off

Depart for Sugar Land

Centennial Park, Field #34
2200 S. Friendswood Dr.
Fiendswood, TX 77546

Old Kempner Stadium
7" & Wood St.
Sugar Land, TX 77478

Jason’s Deli Parking Lot

St Johns School

St Johns School
Jason’s Deli Parking Lot

Houston Zoo

6175 Golf Course Drive
Houston, Texas 77030
713-533-6500

Galleria

5085 Westheimer Rd.
Houston, TX 77056
713-966-3500
Galleria

Emery/Weiner School
9825 Stella Link
Houston, TX 77025
832-204-5900

West University L3

St Johns School

Jason’s Deli Parking Lot

St Johns School

Sugar Land Host families drop off Jason’s Deli Parking Lot



March 14 Fri.

March 15 Sat.
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Soccer Program

9:00 AM Depart for NASA

10:00 AM Aurrival NASA Johnson Space Center
2101 NASA Parkway
Houston, Texas 77058
281- 483-0123

10 AM - 1:30 PM NASA Visit and activities

12:00 PM Lunch on your own

2:00 PM Depart for Sugar Land

2:45PM Sugar Land Host families pick up Jason’s Deli Parking Lot

3:00 PM Depart for Houston

3:30 PM Houston Host Families pickup St Johns School

3:145PM Leaders return to Westin Galleria

5:30 PM Leaders depart Westin Galleria

6:00 PM Sugar Land Host Families drop off Jason’s Deli Parking Lot

6:30 PM Houston Host families drop off St Johns School

6:45 PM Depart for Westin Galleria

7:00 PM Avrrival Westin Galleria

7:15PM Farewell Dinner Westin Galleria Hotel —

Leaders, Youth, Host Families Monach Room
9:00 PM Return with Host Families

Remainder of evening with Host Families

7:15 AM Leaders depart Westin Galleria

7:45 AM Sugar Land Host families drop off Jason’s Deli Parking Lot
8:00 AM Depart for St. Johns School

8:30 AM Houston Host Families drop off

8:40 AM Depart St Johns School Camp Strake

11322 Interstate 45 South
Conroe, TX 77304
10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Camp Strake — activities and lunch

2:15PM Depart

4:00 PM Sugar Land Host Families pick up Jason’s Deli Parking Lot
4:15PM Depart for Houston

4:45 PM Houston Host Families pick up St Johns School

5:00 PM Leaders return to Westin Galleria

Evening with Host Families

10:30 AM TBD Fusion89G Reunion - Leif Larsen
11:45 AM Leaders depart Westin Galleria

12:00 PM Houston Host Families drop off St Johns School

12:15PM Depart for Sugar Land

12:45 PM Sugar Land Host Families drop off Jason’s Deli Parking Lot

1:00 PM Depart for IAH



